‘;[u“.

Florida Department of T ransportation

CHARLIE CRIST 405 Suwannee Street STEPHANIE C. KOPELOUSOS
OVERNOR SECRETARY
RNER Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450 ECREL

January 15, 2008

Mr. Rick Robbins

USDA - NRCS

2614 NW 43 Street
Gainesville, Florida 32606-6611

Subject: Exhibit A-1 Amendment to NRCS Agreements
Time Extension

Dear Mr. Robbins:
Attached is a signed original of Exhibit A-1, regarding the time extension for the subject ETDM Master and Operating Agreements. This

Exhibit A-1 extends your Master Agreement and Operating Agreement from January 15, 2008 to January 14, 2009. Please append this
approved Exhibit A-1 to the Agreements.

If you have any questions, or need additional information, please contact me at (850) 414-5280 or by e-mail at buddy.cunill@dot state fl.us.
If | am not available, please contact Mary Harger at (850) 414-5319 or by e-mail at mary.harger@dot.state.fl.us.

KtV

Environmental Program Development Administrator

BC/mh

Attachment

ce: David Rae
George Hadley

Carolyn Ismart
Katie Buchanan

www.dot.state.fl.us



EXHIBIT A

Buddy Cunil!
FDOT Project/Program Manager Date

605 Suwannee Street
Mail Station 37
Tallahassee, FL 323289-0450

Address
RE:  Purchase Order Number: _ N/A Vendor Number:
Request Number: 1 Financial Number:
Action Request: ___ Personne! Approval Increased Compensation
 Overtime Relocation
Travel Sub-Consuitant
Equipment Authorization X Time Extension

_ Increased Advance Pay
Approval of the above is requested. The following is justification/explanation of the requested action:

In order to maintain services and complete the negotiations on the new Agreements for Natural Resources Conservation
sewvice (NRTS), a time extension is requested from January-16, 2008 to January 15;_7 2009.

g4 L4
‘I certify that the above requested action is necessary for the operation of this project and is in compliance with the terms of
the project agreement.”

bj‘ﬁ)uxumf,\_ W\ C-"«:-.\.{Qi&ﬂ.ﬁ?-\ L SSS, 7 K“?’/J((?)
ETAT Authorized Agency Signature/Date

Department Action f APPROVED DISAPPROVE

Remarks:

‘| certify to that to the best of my knowledge and belief, the above requested action is not in violation of the terms of the
project agreement and is necessary for the operation of this project.”

(hcoligy bl Do )-11-0 Sporen B floetld 1 /p/08

FDOT Autholized Sighbture/Date FHWA Aufforized Signature/D&te




